USA - Starting Grid - Race 1 (Duration: 50')
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124
102
186
111
145
168
109
120
155
164
169
170
130
101

SBOAMRCORIR CORBE

ATAPATTU R. Huracan
ANSA Motorsport

GROSSBERG A. Huracan
TPC Racing 1'39.654
HIRSHBERG J. Huracan
USRT 1'37.842
DAVOUDI R. Huracan
Topp Racing 1'37.287
WALKER R. Huracan
PPM 1'36.330
BELLOMO C. Huracan
Flying Lizards 1'35.955
HOFFMAN T. Huracan
PPM 1'35.461
CHANDRASOMA S. Huracan
TPC Racing 1'35.097
MILLER J. Huracan
Forty7 Motorsport 1'34.650
COSMO G. Huracan
Flying Lizards 1'34.620
MCGEE G. Huracan
PPM 1'34.435
PREMAT A. Huracan
USRT 1'34.165
JAMIN N. Huracan
ANSA Motorsport 1'33.719
FORMAL D. Huracan
WTR 1'33.331

108
113
150
146
110
148
171
122
141
114
177
188
184

POSTEL

5.9

USA

Autodromo Vallelunga 4.085 m

atll.ho% m

STACY N. Huracan
WTR

LEVY O. Huracan
USRT 1'37.951
WILGUS M. Huracan
USRT 1'37.518
CAPIZZI T. Huracan
PPM 1'36.995
DOYLE G. Huracén
WTR 1'36.054
STAAB D. Huracan
PPM 1'35.462
MCDONALD B. Huracan
USRT 1'35.341
WILLIAMS C. Huracan
World Speed 1'34.682
MILLER M. Huracan
Flying Lizards 1'34.628
LEE A. Huracan
Flying Lizards 1'34.490
WALKER J. Huracan
Forty7 Motorsport 1'34.267
TAURINO G. Huracan
TR3 Racing 1'33.776
NORMAN R. Huracan
WTR 1'33.479
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